
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOBS # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA BOARD 
APPROVAL 

 

CCED 
APPROVAL 

 
CAROLINA VOYAGER 
CHARTER SCHOOL 

 

 
 

Charleston   

 
 

51 

 
 

$15.75M 

 
 

9/18/2024 

 
 

10/3/2024 

 
OCEANSIDE COLLEGIATE ACADEMY 

 
Charleston  

 
40 
 

 
$28.5M  

 
9/2023& 10/2024 

 
10/3/2024 

 

 
SOUTH OF BROAD HEALTHCARE & 
BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 

 
Beaufort  

 
250 

 
$10.7M 

 
9/18/2024 

 
10/3/2024 

 
 

 


