PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOBS#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA BOARD APPROVAL	CCED APPROVAL
CAROLINA VOYAGER CHARTER SCHOOL	Charleston	51	\$15.75M	9/18/2024	10/3/2024
OCEANSIDE COLLEGIATE ACADEMY	Charleston	40	\$28.5M	9/2023& 10/2024	10/3/2024
SOUTH OF BROAD HEALTHCARE & BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Beaufort	250	\$10.7M	9/18/2024	10/3/2024